
OP-9610 AIR BELT SANDER

REF.NO PART.NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK REF.NO PART.NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK

※1 9610#01 GRINDING BELT(#100) 1 23 9610#23 CAP 1

1A 9610#1A GRINDING BELT(#80) 1 ※24 9610#24 BALL BEARING(607ZZ) 1

1B 9610#1B GRINDING BELT(#120) 1 25 9610#25 END PLATE A 1

※2 9610#02 IDLE PULLEY 10 SUB ASSY 1 26 9610#26 CYLINDER 1

2A 9610#2A IDLE PULLEY 1 26A 9610#26A PIN(∮3*5) 1

2B 9610#2B BALL BEARING(684ZZ) 2 ※27 9610#27 BALADE 5

※4 9610#04 NEEDLE ROLLER 1 28 9610#28 ROTOR 1

※5 9610#05 BRACKET 10 1 29 9610#29 THROTTLE LEVER 1

※6 9610#06 TENSION BAR 10 1 30 9610#30 LEVER PIN(M3*23) 1

※7 9610#07 SCREW(3x10) 1 31 9610#31 VELVE BODY 1

※8 9610#08 SCREW(M3*8) 1 33 9610#33 O-RING(P9) 1※8 9610#08 SCREW(M3*8) 1 33 9610#33 O-RING(P9) 1

※9 9610#09 SPRING(0.9*8.5*8.3) 1 34 9610#34 O-RING(P5) 1

※10 9610#10 SPRING PIN(M3*10) 2 35 9610#35 VALVE STEM 1

11 9610#11 SPRING(1.0*5.0*4.0) 1 36 9610#36 O-RING(3.6*2.4) 1

12 9610#12 SHOE 10 1 37 9610#37 VALVE SPRING 1

13 9610#13 SCREW(M4*8) 1 38 9610#38 DEFRECTOR 1

14 9610#14 GUARD SUD ASSY A 1 39 9610#39 AIR INLET 1

14A 9610#14A GRARD BUSHING 1 40 9610#40 TENSION BAR 1

15 9610#15 SCREW(M5*15) 1 41 9610#41 SPRING 1

16 9610#16 HEXAGON NUT(M6) 1 42 9610#42 LEVER PIN(2*6) 1

16A 9610#16A WASHER 1 43 9610#43 LEVER PIN(M2.5*10) 1

17 9610#17 DRIVE PULLEY 1 44 9610#44 DUST COVER 1

18 9610#18 HOUSING 1 45 9610#45 HEXAGON WRENCH KEY(4MM) 1

※19 9610#19 BALL BEARING (628ZZ) 1 46 9610#46 HEXAGON WRENCH KEY(M1.5) 1※19 9610#19 BALL BEARING (628ZZ) 1 46 9610#46 HEXAGON WRENCH KEY(M1.5) 1

20 9610#20 END PLATE B 1 47 9610#47 O-RING 1

21 9610#21 SPACER(∮8*∮11*3) 1 48 9610#48 O-RING 1

22 9610#22 SUNK KEY(M3*10) 1

Remark:Ref No. or Part No. has been noted by ※ are not in warranty. http://www.onpin.com.tw      DATE：C


